Series LED HIGH BAY LIGHTS
Features:
1. Multi-lumen. 3 power options by dip switch. Substantially reduce stock and make the job easy for architects and installers during
light planning and installation.
2. Outstanding glare control & superb uniform light distribution. Using the most up to date lens technics, AIO achieves an incredible
UGR19@60D, UGR22@90D with both U0>0.5 at 8m height, which had been normally regarded as impossible for UFO highbays.
3. AIO defaults 180lm/w, The combination of the latest optics and heatsink design ensures its cost competitiveness, and constant
leading the LM/W efficacy competition.

PRODUCT CATALOG Rev/2.0/Page 4/4
PACKAGING DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Application
High shed plant, workshop, warehouse, logistics
center, exhibition hall, stadium, shipbuilding,
mining, highway toll stations, gas stations,
supermarkets, farmers market.
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-BAY-160W 80/125/160W
Power Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 14000~27000lm
Adjustable
120°
(60°/90°
LENS are
Optional)
D400*122mm
SL-BAY-160W-XW 80/125/160W
Power Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 14000~27000lm
Adjustable D400*122mm
SL-BAY-200W 100/150/200W
Power Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 17000~35000lm
Adjustable D400*122mm
SL-BAY-200W-XW 100/150/200W
Power Adjustable 3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 17000~35000lm
Adjustable D400*122mm
Size Master Carton Size[mm] Pcs./Master Carton Pcs./20’ Container Pcs./40’ Container
260x111mm L420*W175*H420 1 760 1520